????7??7°7?7?7° ?2?2727°727?2727?7?7?? AQ7275 735035 Yokogawa

SM 1310/1490/1550nm, PON

P77 ??7? 2?7?7777

2????77?7

.................... N

= P77 ? P??77?7?7?77?°7° 2777?77?77

..................................... ;
......................... ;
- 20?0070 20020000 200002 7070?72,
........................................................................... ;

1/ 4


https://viascom.ru/images/stories/virtuemart/product/otdr3.png
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=496&virtuemart_category_id=43&tmpl=component
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=21&tmpl=component

277277271 2727722722772 ?2??227?2?? Yokogawa AQ7275 735035.

= PPV 2?7?7777

................... ,

= P77 27 P?2??77?7?7?2°°77 ??7?7?27°77° 27?77?7777

1.2. 22?2 22?2?2272 SM 10/125 (ITU-T G.652).

1.3. 22272 ?2?2?7?: 1310/1490/1550 * 25 ?7.

1.4, 2?22?2?7?7? ?2?2?2????7?7?7: 0,5/1/2/5/10/20/50/100/200 (SMF)/300 (SMF)/400 (SMF) ??.

1.5. ?22222?2?22?72 ?2?2?????: 3 (SMF)/10/20/50/100/200/500/1000/2000/5000/10000 (SMF)/20000 (SMF) ??.
1.6. ??22?2?2??? ????2?7?: 0,05/0,1/0,2/0,5/1/2/4/8/16/32 2.

1.7. 222?27 2?227?? 2 ?2?2??7??: 2?7 50000.

1.8. 22222222727° 2202?0202 222°7 ?2?7?772: 2 ? 107\(-5) ? (2?7?22 ??7??7) ?.

1.9. 22222222227° 2222?7222 222777 (???272722?272272?): £ 0,05 ?2/?7.

1.12. ?2?27?27?7?7?7?7?7 27?27?27?27?7?7?7 2?27?77?7?: 2?7?7777 ?2??7??777 ?27?27?7?7?7, ???7??7? ????777?7 2?7?7777 ?7? 2?2?7277 7?77?27 777 ?7? ?2?7?7? ??777°? 27?77?77

1.15. 2222222227272 222222727 (2/7=1): 34 27 (1310 2?)/30 ?? (1490 ??)/32 ?? (1550 ?7?).
2.2. 22972222 222222227; 0,025/0,05/0,1/0,25/0,5/1/2,5/5/10/20/40/80/240/320/640 (? 22272222227 272 22227 22727), ?272.

= PP 2007777 ? P77 ??777??77°7?7? 27?7?77

.................................... N

= QPP P07 2?77?77 ?7? P???°7?7°? 27?77?77

...................................... ;
- 20?2007 202002207 20°707° 2002002700 270220977
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P???°°7: ???7??°7727? 277?2?2?7?77?7?7? Yokogawa AQr275 735035.
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